
Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 11-15, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  

Please note bus routes change each week. 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467 TIME 

RIDGEWOOD 10:11 AM 

SCHOOL:  AYDEN GRIF 10:30 AM 

6101 WEYERHAEUSER RD 10:35 AM 

721 SECOND ST ,28513 10:43 AM 

4039 VERNA AVE 10:46 AM 

5726 REEDY BRANCH RD 10:53 AM 

4413 NC 903 HWY S 11:01 AM 

RIDGEWOOD 11:13 AM 

  

DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:18 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

NC 43 HWY S & DAYSTAR DR 10:34 AM 

LENNON ST & COLLINS ST 10:39 AM 

1632 HOLLOW DR 10:42 AM 

CASEY BROOKE CT & STEINBROOK DR 10:45 AM 

1176 ROUSE RD 10:46 AM 

985 DERBYSHIRE LN 10:48 AM 

957 DERBYSHIRE LN 10:48 AM 

5317 EASTERN PINES RD 10:51 AM 

1736 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 10:57 AM 

4704 CAL JONES RD 11:11 AM 

GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 11:21 AM 

MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISON CT 11:30 AM 

1910 ROSEMONT DR 11:34 AM 

CENTRE CT & HOLDEN DR 11:38 AM 

3201 CHARLES BLVD 11:41 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:44 AM 

  

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491 TIME 

SCHOOL:  FARM-CENTR 10:30 AM 

4140 MELISSA DR 10:36 AM 

4390 W HINES ST 10:40 AM 

OLD VILLAGE RD & ENGLISH CT 11:07 AM 

1771 GARNER RD 11:24 AM 

MOYE-TURNAGE RD & N PINEVIEW LN 11:34 AM 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 11:40 AM 

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455 TIME 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 10:08 AM 

SCHOOL:  G R WHITFI 10:30 AM 

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 10:38 AM 

BESSEMER DR & WINESTONE CT 10:41 AM 

2734 PRESTON LN 10:47 AM 

BROADMOOR CT & PLUMOSA DR 10:50 AM 

2222 MEADOWGLENN RD 10:58 AM 

KNOLL CIR & PLATEAU DR 11:04 AM 

BROOK CREEK LN & PINE BROOK CT 11:07 AM 

3000 ADAMS BLVD 11:13 AM 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 11:18 AM 

  

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470 TIME 

SCHOOL:  J H  ROSE 10:30 AM 

112 CONCORD DR 10:34 AM 

3000 MS PAUL LN 10:42 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 10:49 AM 

2611 WHITAKER DR 10:52 AM 

309 W 9TH ST - BUILDING HOPE 10:57 AM 

2915 TAMMIE TRL 11:04 AM 

BROWNLEA DR & ERIC CT 11:07 AM 

1809 S GREENE ST 11:13 AM 

J H ROSE 11:17 AM 

  

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY             

BUS 411 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:16 AM 

SCHOOL:  LAKEFOREST ELEMENTARY  10:30 AM 

1229 TEAKWOOD DR 10:36 AM 

GREAT LAUREL CT & HIDDEN LAUREL CT 10:40 AM 

CEDRUS DR & SWEET BAY DR 10:42 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 10:45 AM 

1311 WESTPOINTE DR 10:52 AM 

419 BEASLEY DR 10:55 AM 

306 DARDEN DR 11:00 AM 

203 E ROUNDTREE DR 11:01 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:12 AM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 11-15, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  

Please note bus routes change each week. 

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171 TIME 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:12 AM 

SCHOOL:  PACTOLUS 10:30 AM 

ANTLER DR & SANDY RIDGE RD 10:44 AM 

1370 WHICHARD-CHERRY LANE RD 11:04 AM 

WHICHARD RD & JACKSON AVE 11:12 AM 

5293 WHICHARD RD 11:20 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 11:24 AM 

  

SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:15 AM 

SCHOOL:  SOUTH CENTRAL HIGH  10:30 AM 

2529 WESTMINSTER DR 10:34 AM 

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 10:37 AM 

2941 LAYLAH DR 10:42 AM 

1205 BRISTOLMOOR DR 10:43 AM 

3916 PALMER DR 10:48 AM 

PRICE DR & PALMER DR 10:48 AM 

3705 TIFGREEN DR 10:51 AM 

2325 SADDLEBACK DR 10:55 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 11:00 AM 

4000 STERLING POINTE DR 11:06 AM 

3908 STERLING POINTE DR 11:06 AM 

233 BOYD ST 11:12 AM 

418 EVERGREEN DR 11:15 AM 

EVERGREEN DR & GLENDA ST 11:16 AM 

CALLA LILLY LN & DAISY LN 11:23 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:38 AM 


